



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		879713	MANIFOLD STRIP (FRONT)	1	(2.8L)	
1		816785	MANIFOLD STRIP (FRONT)	1	(4.2L)	
1	84	884005	HARNES-Wiring, Engine w/Deuts	1	(STERNDRIIVE AND INBOARD)	
2	27	854171	GASKET	1/2		2,3,4,5
3	10	809919781	SCREW (M6 X 18)	4/8		
4	12	811450	WASHER	4/8		
5	27	884004	GASKET	4	(2.8L)	2,4,6,7
5	27	884004	GASKET	6	(4.2L)	3,5,8,9
6	32	854173	HOSE	1		
7	54	801333457	CLAMP	2		
8		879712	MANIFOLD STRIP (REAR)	1		
9	10	879714	BOLT (M6 X 80)	8/12		
10	12	811437	WASHER	8/12		
11		811432	COVER	1	(4.2L)	
12	10	811401	BOLT-BANJO (M12)	1		
13	25	809963129	WASHER-SEALING	2		2,3,4,5
14	32	855506	PIPE-WATER DRAIN	1	(2.8L)	
14	32	804702	PIPE-WATER DRAIN	1	(4.2L)	
15	32	854176	HOSE	1		
16	54	854177	CLAMP	1		
17	54	814634	J CLAMP	1		
18	10	801333874	BOLT-BANJO (M10)	1		
19	12	809963072	WASHER-SEALING	2		2,3,4,5
20		49734	SENDER-SECONND STATION TEM	1	(2.8L)	4
-	27	855451	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(2.8L)(0K144109 - 0L098058)	
-	27	879684	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(2.8L)(0L098059 and up)	1
-	27	855448	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(4.2L)(0K144114 - 0L098231)	
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(4.2L)(0L098032 and up)	1
-	27	855450	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET	1	(2.8L)(0K144109 - 0L098058)	
-	27	883962	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET	1	(2.8L)(0L098059 and up)	1
-	27	855449	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET	1	(4.2L)(0K144114 - 0L098231)	
-	27	881743	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET	1	(4.2L)(0L0980232 and up)	1